SCOTTISH NATIONAL OIREACHTAS 2023 - TIMETABLE - FRIDAY 23rd JUNE 2023

MOTHERWELL CIVIC CENTRE, WINDMILLHILL STREET, MOTHERWELL, ML1 1AB

CONCERT HALL THEATRE
TIME AGE DANCE TIME AGE DANCE
G100 A U10 BOYS & GIRLS HORNPIPE
9:45 AM U10 BOYS & GIRLS REEL 9:30 AM U8 MIXED HEAVY JIG
10:30 AM Ull BOYS & GIRLS HEAVY JIG 10:00 AM U8 MIXED HORNPIPE
11:45 AM Ull BOYS & GIRLS REEL / SLIP JIG 10:30 AM U10 BOYS SET DANCE
1:00 PM U1l4 BOYS & GIRLS HORNPIPE 10:45 AM U10 GIRLS SET DANCE

U14 BOYS & GIRLS REEL U8 MIXED RESULTS

U16 BOYS & GIRLS HORNPIPE 12:15 PM Ull BOYS SET DANCE

U1l6 BOYS & GIRLS U10 BOYS & GIRLS RESULTS

U1l4 BOYS & GIRLS RESULTS 1:15PM Ull GIRLS SET DANCE

Ul6 BOYS & GIRLS RESULTS 2:45 PM Ul4 BOYS SET DANCE

Ull BOYS & GIRLS RESULTS

3:45 PM U1l4 GIRLS SET DANCE

5:00PM  U16 BOYS SET DANCE
ALL LIGHT AND HEAVY ROUNDS WILL
5:15PM  U16 GIRLS SET DANCE

BE DANCED IN TWOS




MOTHERWELL CIVIC CENTRE, WINDMILLHILL STREET, MOTHERWELL, ML1 1AB

TIME
9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

SCOTTISH NATIONAL OIREACHTAS 2023 - TIMETABLE - SATURDAY 24th JUNE 2023

CONCERT HALL
AGE
Ul7 BOYS

U1l8M,U20M & SM
Ul7 BOYS
U1l8M,U20M & SM
Ul7 GIRLS

DANCE
HEAVY JIG

HORNPIPE
REEL
REEL
HEAVY JIG

TIME
9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM

THEATRE
AGE
U6 MIXED

U6 MIXED
U6 MIXED
Ul7 BOYS

U1i8 MEN

DANCE
REEL

SINGLE JIG

LIGHT JIG
SET DANCE
SET DANCE

10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
:00 PM
:30 PM
145 PM
:00 PM

Ul7 GIRLS
U18 LADIES
U18 LADIES
U19 LADIES
U19 LADIES
U20 LADIES
U20 LADIES
U22 LADIES
U22 LADIES
SENIOR LADIES
SENIOR LADIES
U7 MIXED RESULTS
U1l7 BOYS & GIRLS RESULTS
U18, U20 & SENIOR MEN RESULTS
U18, U19, U20 LADIES RESULTS
U22 LADIES RESULTS
SENIOR LADIES RESULT

SLIP JIG
HORNPIPE
REEL
HEAVY JIG
SLIP JIG
HORNPIPE
REEL
HEAVY JIG
SLIP JIG
HORNPIPE
REEL

U20 MEN SET DANCE
SENIOR MEN SET DANCE
U6 MIXED RESULTS
U7 MIXED
U7 MIXED
U7 MIXED
Ul7 GIRLS
U18 LADIES
U19 LADIES
U20 LADIES
U22 LADIES
SENIOR LADIES

10:10 AM
10:35 AM
10:55 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM

==

SINGLE JIG

LIGHT OR HEAVY JIG

SET DANCE

SET DANCE

SET DANCE

SET DANCE

SET DANCE

SET DANCE

LADIES UNDER 18 CEILI

4:30 PM LADIES SENIOR CEILI
4:45 PM CEILI RESULTS

ALL LIGHT AND HEAVY ROUNDS WILL BE

DANCED IN TWOS

:30 PM

1
1
1
P
2:15 PM
P
3:00 PM
3
5




SCOTTISH NATIONAL OIREACHTAS 2023 - TIMETABLE - SUNDAY 25th JUNE 2023

MOTHERWELL CIVIC CENTRE, WINDMILLHILL STREET, MOTHERWELL, ML1 1AB

CONCERT HALL THEATRE

TIME AGE

9:00 AM U12,U13 & U15 BOYS HEAVY JIG /
9:15AM U12,U13 & U15 BOYS

9:30 AM U1l2 GIRLS
10:45 AM Ul2 GIRLS
12:00 PM U13 GIRLS
1:15 PM U1l3 GIRLS
2:30 PM U1l5 GIRLS

3:45 PM U1l5 GIRLS

DANCE
HORNPIPE

REEL

HORNPIPE

REEL

HEAVY JIG

SLIP JIG

HEAVY JIG

SLIP JIG

TIME
9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

10:55 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM

AGE
U9B&G

U9 B&G

U9B&G

U122 BOYS

U1l3 BOYS

U1l5 BOYS

DANCE
HEAVY JIG

REEL

TRAD SET DANCE

SET DANCE

SET DANCE

SET DANCE

U9 BOYS & GIRLS RESULTS

Ul2,U13 & U15 BOYS RESULTS

4:45 PM Ul2 GIRLS UNDER 12 CEILI pPEEEdy

U12 GIRLS CEILI RESULT 1:30 PM

6:15 PM U1l5 GIRLS UNDER 15 CEILI 2:45 PM

Ul2 GIRLS SET DANCE

U12 GIRLS RESULTS

U1l3 GIRLS SET DANCE

U15 GIRLS CEILI RESULT 4:15 PM U13 GIRLS RESULTS

U15 GIRLS RESULT 5:00 PM | U15 GIRLS

ALL LIGHT AND HEAVY ROUNDS WILL BE DANCED IN TWQOS

SET DANCE
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